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SPECIFICATION SHEET

ltem no. 118627
Item description Bed Frame Kayden albury beige
Albury beige

Suitable for 180 x 210 cm box spring

Suitable for Indoor use/dry locations only
Net weight (kg) 94.6
Net weight (Ibs) 208.5
|
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions (cm) L. 277 | W. 2075 | H. 133 | min H. 53.5cm
Dimensions (inch) L.109.06” | W. 81.69” | H. 52.36” | min H. 21.06”
Minimum height (cm) 53.5
Minimum height (inch) 21.06

MATERIALS

118627A Bed Frame Kayden albury beige - Head
Pine Wood | Plywood | MDF | Foam (Polyurethane) | Fabric

118627B Bed Frame Kayden albury beige - Botftom
Pine Wood | Plywood | MDF | Polyurethane foam | Fabric

118627C Bed Frame Kayden albury beige - Side
Pine Wood | Plywood | MDF | Polyurethane foam | Fabric

SPECIFICATIONS

Assembly required? This product requires assembly
Fabric composition 82% polyester | 16% acrylic | 2% wool
Fabric consumption (m) 9.5

Fabric consumption (yard) 10.39

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

18627A Bed Frame Kayden albury beige - Head | 1 pc(s)
Carton length (m) 0.22

Carton width (m) 212

Carton height (m) 1.34

Carton cubage (m) 0.62498

Gross weight (kg) 34

HS code EU 94035000

Carton length (inch) 8.66

Carton width (inch) 83.46

Carton height (inch) 52.76

Carton cubage (ff) 22.07096

Gross weight (Ibs) 74.94

Country of origin Vietham

118627B Bed Frame Kayden albury beige - Bottom | 1 pc(s)
Carton length (m) 0.39
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Carton width (m) 212
Carton height (m) 0.88
Carton cubage (m) 0.72758
Gross weight (kg) 39.2
HS code EU 94035000
Carton length (inch) 15.35
Carton width (inch) 83.46
Carton height (inch) 34.65
Carton cubage (ff) 25.69425
Gross weight (Ibs) 86.4
Country of origin Vietham

118627C

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
Gross weight (Ibs)

Country of origin
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Bed Frame Kayden albury beige - Side | 1 pc(s)

0.52

219

0.27
0.30748
29.4
94035000

20.47
86.22
10.63
10.85855
64.8

Vietham
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